
  Winter 2020 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

PREMIER LEAGUE   
1. Spartak Peter Brutskiy     
       

2. Vojo’s Heros Alex Reyes     
       

3. MKSA Royals Jaewon Kim     
       

4. Newcastle Jared Huston     
 

5. Zenit FC Fedor Obada     
       

6. West United FC Andrei Labai     
       

LA LIGA LEAGUE 
7. Spartans FC Paul Vassar     
       

8. Hakunamatata Aashish Parmar     

9. Game of Throw-Ins Sam Brimacomb     
       

10. Team International Ahmad Yassine     
       

11. Minneapolis FC Sergey Tkach     
       

12. Banner Engineering Matt Marks     
 

 

LOCATION:   Plymouth Creek Center Fieldhouse     Weather Line:  763-509-5205    

                    14800 34th Avenue N       Website:  www.plymouthmn.gov 
 

Date Visit Home Time Field  Date Visit Home Time Field 

01/02 1 

9 

3 

7 

5 

    11 

2 

10 

4 

8 

6 

12 

8:10 PM 

8:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

 01/30 4 

10 

1 

8 

2 

7 

6 

12 

3 

11 

5 

9 

8:10 PM 

8:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

01/09 7 

2 

9 

1 

8 

3 

11 

4 

12 

5 

10 

6 

8:10 PM 

8:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

 02/06 3 

7 

5 

9 

1 

    11 

4 

8 

6 

10 

2 

12 

8:10 PM 

8:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

01/16 1 

8 

2 

10 

4 

7 

6 

9 

3 

11 

5 

12 

8:10 PM 

8:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

 02/13 7 

1 

9 

2 

8 

3 

11 

5 

12 

4 

10 

6 

8:10 PM 

8:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

01/23 8 

3 

7 

2 

9 

1 

12 

5 

10 

6 

11 

4 

8:10 PM 

8:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

 02/20 8 

3 

7 

2 

9 

1 

12 

5 

10 

6 

11 

4 

8:10 PM 

8:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

 

RULES ON BACK 


