

PREMIER LEAGUE

1. Spartak Peter Brutskiy 2. Vojo's Heros Alex Reyes 3. MKSA Royals Jaewon Kim 4. Newcastle Jared Huston 5. Zenit FC Fedor Obada West United FC 6. Andrei Labai

LA LIGA LEAGUE

7. Spartans FC Paul Vassar 8. Hakunamatata **Aashish Parmar** 9. Game of Throw-Ins Sam Brimacomb 10. Team International Ahmad Yassine Sergey Tkach 11. Minneapolis FC 12. **Banner Engineering** Matt Marks

LOCATION: Plymouth Creek Center Fieldhouse 14800 34th Avenue N



Weather Line: 763-509-5205 Website: www.plymouthmn.gov

Date	Visit	Home	Time	Field	Date	Visit	Home	Time	Field
01/02	1	2	8:10 PM	NORTH	01/30	4	6	8:10 PM	NORTH
	9	10	8:10 PM	SOUTH		10	12	8:10 PM	SOUTH
	3	4	9:10 PM	NORTH		1	3	9:10 PM	NORTH
	7	8	9:10 PM	SOUTH		8	11	9:10 PM	SOUTH
	5	6	10:10 PM	NORTH		2	5	10:10 PM	NORTH
	11	12	10:10 PM	SOUTH		7	9	10:10 PM	SOUTH
01/09	7	11	8:10 PM	NORTH	02/06	3	4	8:10 PM	NORTH
	2	4	8:10 PM	SOUTH		7	8	8:10 PM	SOUTH
	9	12	9:10 PM	NORTH		5	6	9:10 PM	NORTH
	1	5	9:10 PM	SOUTH		9	10	9:10 PM	SOUTH
	8	10	10:10 PM	NORTH		1	2	10:10 PM	NORTH
	3	6	10:10 PM	SOUTH		11	12	10:10 PM	SOUTH
01/16	1	6	8:10 PM	NORTH	02/13	7	11	8:10 PM	NORTH
	8	9	8:10 PM	SOUTH		1	5	8:10 PM	SOUTH
	2	3	9:10 PM	NORTH		9	12	9:10 PM	NORTH
	10	11	9:10 PM	SOUTH		2	4	9:10 PM	SOUTH
	4	5	10:10 PM	NORTH		8	10	10:10 PM	NORTH
	7	12	10:10 PM	SOUTH		3	6	10:10 PM	SOUTH
01/23	8	12	8:10 PM	NORTH	02/20	8	12	8:10 PM	NORTH
	3	5	8:10 PM	SOUTH		3	5	8:10 PM	SOUTH
	7	10	9:10 PM	NORTH		7	10	9:10 PM	NORTH
	2	6	9:10 PM	SOUTH		2	6	9:10 PM	SOUTH
	9	11	10:10 PM	NORTH		9	11	10:10 PM	NORTH
	1	4	10:10 PM	SOUTH		1	4	10:10 PM	SOUTH